Hammersmith Head 2026

Saturday 28th February 2026 - 1.30 pm

No. | 1D. Name | Club [ Event | [MNo.[ 1D ] Name [ Club [ Event | [No. [ 1D Name | Club Event
Division 1 - Marshall on Middlesex bank Division 2 - Marshall on Surrey bank Division 3 - Marshall on Middlesex bank

1 1464975 WBS-HILL The Windsor Boys' School BC Op Sch/Jun 4x- 66 1464952 SWP-AL QAHEF  Sir William Perkins's Sch RC W Sch/Jun 4x- 129 1465066 WBS-HIRST The Windsor Boys' School BC Op J15 4x+

2 1465340 SWB-CORBY Sir William Borlase's Sch BC Op Sch/Jun 4x- 67 1465343 SWB-CLARKE Sir William Borlase's Sch BC W Sch/Jun 4x- 130 1465179 WRC-GREEN Wallingford RC Op J15 4x+

3 1464991 WBS-MOSS The Windsor Boys' School BC Op Sch/Jun 4x- 68 1464956 SWP-STAPLES Sir William Perkins's Sch RC W Sch/Jun 4x- 131 1465049 WBS-KAMBO The Windsor Boys' School BC Op J15 4x+

4 1465030 TFN-NELSON Tiffin School BC Op Sch/Jun 4x- 69 1465184 HED-J18 4x Headington School BC W Sch/Jun 4x- 132 1465204 26west154x Westminster School BC Op J15 4x+

5 1465042 WRC-SHARP Wallingford RC Op Sch/Jun 4x- 70 1465534 KGS-HOLLOWAY  Kingston Grammar Sch BC W Sch/Jun 4x- 133 1464967 BAE-HENDERSON-Barn Elms RC Op J15 4x+

6 1465771 MBC-O'LOUGHLIN Molesey BC Op Sch/Jun 4x- 71 1465351 SWB-YAHYA Sir William Borlase's Sch BC W Sch/Jun 4x- 134 1465439 KHS-CORRIS Kew House School BC Op J15 4x+

7 1465131 TFN-BOYD Tiffin School BC Op Sch/Jun 4x- 72 1465278 26westG4x Westminster School BC W Sch/Jun 4x- 135 1465261 EMA-J154x+ Emanuel School BC Op J15 4x+

8 1465358 SWB-BONE Sir William Borlase's Sch BC Op Sch/Jun 4x- 73 1464994 KHS-ATKINSON  Kew House School BC W Sch/Jun 4x- 136 1465180 FUL-MELIN Fulham Reach BC Op J15 4x+

9 1465226 FUL-CHILTON Fulham Reach BC Op Sch/Jun 4x- 74 1465236 SHP-ROOTKIN-GR/Shiplake College BC W Sch/Jun 4x-

10 1465150 SPS-LUDGATE St Paul's School BC Op J16 8+ 75 1465061 TFN-PANDIT Tiffin School BC W Sch/Jun 4x- 137 1465084 SPS-MILES St Paul's School BC Open Champ 8+
1 1465232 HAM-J16 A Hampton School BC Op J16 8+ 76 1465601 LEH-Sparrow Lady Eleanor Holles BC W Sch/Jun 4x- 138 1465174 LRC-Marshall London RC Open Champ 8+
12 1465009 ABS-LEE Abingdon School BC Op J16 8+ 77 1465535 KGS-KELLY Kingston Grammar Sch BC W Sch/Jun 4x- 139 1472038 MBC-HALOZAN BA Molesey BC Open Champ 8+
13 1465143 KCS-ANDREOTTOL King's College School BC Op J16 8+ 78 1464963 SPG-HEATH St Paul's Girls' School BC W J16 8+ 140 1465189 LRC-GALBRAITH London RC Open Champ 8+
14 1465297 26westJ168 Westminster School BC Op J16 8+ 79 1465069 WRC-ARNOLD Wallingford RC WJ16 8+ 141 1465474 TRC-JS2 Thames RC Open Champ 8+
15 1465132 ETN-Colts A Eton College BC Op J16 8+ 80 1465596 Raven Lady Eleanor Holles BC WJ16 8+ 142 1464981 ULO-WALLACE London University BC Open Champ 8+
16 1465152 KCS-FISCH King's College School BC Op J16 8+ 81 1464944 SBT-VIRIDIAN Surbiton High School BC W J16 8+ 143 1465477 LDR-B Leander Club Open Champ 8+
17 1464940 LTU-CETIN Latymer Upper School BC Op J16 8+ 82 1465193 HED-J16 8+ Headington School BC WJ16 8+ 144 1464997 HAM-MCVEY Hampton School BC Junior Champ 8+
18 1465162 SPS-PISSIOTI CAPI St Paul's School BC Op J16 8+ 83 1464950 LTU-SAUNDERS Latymer Upper School BC W J16 8+ 145 1465124 KCS-STRECKER King's College School BC Junior Champ 8+
19 1465446 DUL-MOORE Dulwich College BC Op J16 8+ 84 1465600 Mockingjay Lady Eleanor Holles BC W J16 8+ 146 1464999 ABS-WAGGETT Abingdon School BC Junior Champ 8+
20 1465575 RAD-Naylor Radley College BC Op J16 8+ 85 1464948 SBT-EMERALD Surbiton High School BC W J16 8+ 147 1465194 SPS-ANDREICHUK St Paul's School BC Junior Champ 8+
21 1465246 HAM-J16 B Hampton School BC Op J16 8+ 86 1464973 BAE-PELIT Barn EIms RC W J16 8+ 148 1465129 KCS-FLORES NAJEKing's College School BC Junior Champ 8+
22 1465159 SHP-VANN Shiplake College BC Op J16 8+ 87 1464965 SPG-HOSKIN St Paul's Girls' School BC W J16 8+ 149 1465231 SHP-EVANS Shiplake College BC Junior Champ 8+
23 1465333 BDS-Colts A Bedford School BC Op J16 8+ 88 1465537 KGS-BRUNATI Kingston Grammar Sch BC W J16 8+ 150 1464980 RBL Sch/Jun A Reading Blue Coat Sch BC Junior Champ 8+
24 1465144 ETN-Colts B Eton College BC Op J16 8+ 89 1465791 GLT-PISCES Godolphin & Latymer Sch BC W J16 8+ 151 1465440 1st VI Dulwich College BC Junior Champ 8+
25 1465012 ABS-STYER Abingdon School BC Op J16 8+ 90 1465233 PHS-ROBINSON  Putney High School BC W J16 8+ 152 1465314 NSC-STONE Norwich School BC Junior Champ 8+
26 1464957 LTU-LI Latymer Upper School BC Op J16 8+ 91 1465794 GLT-GEMINI Godolphin & Latymer Sch BC W J16 8+ 153 1464992 KHS-WILD Kew House School BC Junior Champ 8+
27 1465258 RBL-J16 8+ Reading Blue Coat Sch BC Op J16 8+ 92 1465773 MBC-BROWN Molesey BC W J16 8+ 154 1465004 ABS-LANE Abingdon School BC Junior Champ 8+
28 1465336 BDS-Colts B Bedford School BC Op J16 8+ 93 1465121 FoPHS Putney High School BC W J16 8+ 155 1465070 ETN-LUNA Eton College BC Junior Champ 8+
29 1465405 DUL-Tokyo Dulwich College BC Op J16 8+ 94 1464954 SWP-CAMBIANO  Sir William Perkins's Sch RC W J16 4x- 156 1465334 26westTS8C Westminster School BC Junior Champ 8+
30 1465206 FUL-TRAFELET  Fulham Reach BC Op J16 8+ 95 1465013 HEN-GOODALL  Henley RC W J16 4x- 157 1465216 SPS-SCHWIMMER St Paul's School BC Junior Champ 8+
31 1465603 RAD-BYRNES Radley College BC Op J16 8+ 96 1465208 PHS-ZUCCARO Putney High School BC W J16 4x- 158 1465573 RAD-SCOTT PLUM Radley College BC Open Int 8+

32 1465018 WBS-MURPHY The Windsor Boys' School BC Op J16 4x- 97 1465355 SWB-DALE Sir William Borlase's Sch BC W J16 4x- 159 1465326 26westTS8A Westminster School BC Open Int 8+

33 1464958 BAE-GALLON Barn ElIms RC Op J16 4x- 98 1465518 PHS-PILBROW Putney High School BC W J16 4x- 160 1465089 VRC-THORPE Vesta RC Open Int 8+

34 1465035 WBS-GADDU The Windsor Boys' School BC Op J16 4x- 99 1465201 HED-J16 4x (1) Headington School BC W J16 4x- 161 1465313 BDS-1st8 Bedford School BC Open Int 8+

35 1465140 WRC-STUART Wallingford RC Op J16 4x- 100 1465357 SWB-BLAKE Sir William Borlase's Sch BC W J16 4x- 162 1465473 LDR-A Leander Club Open Int 8+

36 1465772 MBC-JOHANSEN Molesey BC Op J16 4x- 101 1465227 HED-J16 4x(2) Headington School BC W J16 4x- 163 1465248 CAM-DAVIS City of Cambridge RC Open Int 8+

37 1465292 26westJ164x Westminster School BC Op J16 4x- 102 1465741 STC-HAMPTON Streatham and Clapham HS BC W J16 4x- 164 1464987 ULO-Adeyemi London University BC Open Int 8+

38 1465774 MBC-WALTON Molesey BC Op J16 4x- 103 1465122 TFN-SLOAN Tiffin School BC W J16 4x- 165 1472042 MBC-WRIGHT Molesey BC Open Int 8+

39 1465038 TFN-COUNTRYMAI Tiffin School BC Op J16 4x- 104 1465775 MBC-TURNBULL Molesey BC W J16 4x- 166 1465481 TRC-TS Thames RC Open Int 8+
40 1464962 BAE-HENDERSON Barn Elms RC Op J16 4x- 105 1465115 WRC-WAGGETT  Wallingford RC W J16 4x- 167 1465112 VRC-HALL Vesta RC Open Int 8+
41 1465199 KGS-GOSLAND Kingston Grammar Sch BC Op J16 4x- 106 1464953 SBT-JADE Surbiton High School BC W J16 4x- 168 1465559 RAD-Coombes Radley College BC Open Int 8+
42 1465007 HAM-J15A Hampton School BC Op J15 8+ 107 1465187 FUL-STEINHAUSEF Fulham Reach BC W J16 4x- 169 1471951 EXU-A-2 University of Exeter BC Open Int 8+
43 1465399 DUL-808 Dulwich College BC Op J15 8+ 108 1465742 STC-GRAHAM Streatham and Clapham HS BC W J16 4x- 170 1465207 LRC-ORD London RC Open Int 8+
44 1465171 26westJ158 Westminster School BC Op J15 8+ 109 1465195 FUL-DAWBER DER Fulham Reach BC W J16 4x- 171 1465262 CAM-WINSKELL  City of Cambridge RC Open Int 8+
45 1465017 HAM-J15B Hampton School BC Op J15 8+ 110 1464972 SBT-WILLIAMS Surbiton High School BC W J15 8+ 172 1472047 MBC-WILLIAMS Molesey BC Open Int 8+
46 1465410 DUL-Lord T Dulwich College BC Op J15 8+ 111 1465310 HED-J158+ (1) Headington School BC WJ15 8+ 173 1465331 26westTS8B Westminster School BC Junior Int 8+
47 1465284 SPS-MARAFFINO StPaul's School BC Op J15 8+ 112 1464977 SWP-MACGREGOF Sir William Perkins's Sch RC W J15 8+ 174 1464932 LTU Blue Latymer Upper School BC Junior Int 8+
48 1465640 BMS-NEWTON Bedford Modern School BC Op J15 8+ 113 1465316 HED-J15 8+ (2) Headington School BC W J15 8+ 175 1465605 RAD-Thompson Radley College BC Junior Int 8+
49 1465287 SPS-KWAN St Paul's School BC Op J15 8+ 114 1465580 LEH-Falcon Lady Eleanor Holles BC W J15 8+ 176 1465250 SHP-BENNETT Shiplake College BC Junior Int 8+

50 1465163 RBC J158+ Reading Blue Coat Sch BC Op J15 8+ 115 1464936 BGS-BRADBURN Bedford Girls' School RC WJ15 8+ 177 1465242 EMA-Goss Emanuel School BC Junior Int 8+

51 1465337 BDS-J15A Bedford School BC Op J15 8+ 116 1465584 LEH-Red Kite Lady Eleanor Holles BC W J15 8+ 178 1465321 BDS-2nd 8 Bedford School BC Junior Int 8+

52 1465210 KCSJ15A King's College School BC Op J15 8+ 117 1464933 BGS-BRETT Bedford Girls' School RC WJ15 8+ 179 1465011 HAM-TATNALL-SCtHampton School BC Junior Int 8+

53 1465695 CAN-TILBURY Canford School BC Op J15 8+ 118 1465641 BMS-RITCHIE Bedford Modern School BC W J15 8+ 180 1465090 ETN-FRANK Eton College BC Junior Int 8+

54 1465019 ABS-SNELL Abingdon School BC Op J15 8+ 119 1465696 CAN-CARPENTER Canford School BC W J15 8+ 181 1464935 LTU White Latymer Upper School BC Junior Int 8+

55 1469461 ETN-BRONSTEIN Eton College BC Op J15 8+ 120 1465257 EMA-WJ15 8+ Emanuel School BC W J15 8+ 182 1465579 RAD-MORRITT Radley College BC Junior Int 8+

56 1465168 KGS-OLALLA-MAN.Kingston Grammar Sch BC Op J15 8+ 121 1465747 CAN-WJ152nd 8 Canford School BC W J15 8+ 183 1465138 KGS-KAPINOS Kingston Grammar Sch BC Junior Int 8+

57 1464941 LTU-BUCH - ANDEI Latymer Upper School BC Op J15 8+ 122 1465034 HEN-ROBERTS Henley RC W J15 8+ 184 1465008 RBL Sch/JunB Reading Blue Coat Sch BC Junior Int 8+

58 1465595 RAD-LEE-STEERE Radley College BC Op J15 8+ 123 1465186 KGS-COEN Kingston Grammar Sch BC W J15 8+ 185 1465692 CAN-WALPOLE  Canford School BC Junior Int 8+

59 1465217 KCSJ15B King's College School BC Op J15 8+ 124 1464934 LTU-CANNELL Latymer Upper School BC W J15 8+ 186 1465330 BDS-3rd 8 Bedford School BC Junior Int 8+

60 1465025 ABS-MARETT Abingdon School BC Op J15 8+ 125 1465058 Franki Putney High School BC W J15 8+ 187 1465010 KHS-PAYNE Kew House School BC Junior Int 8+

61 1469464 ETN-TAN Eton College BC Op J15 8+ 126 1464939 LTU-HARRIS Latymer Upper School BC W J15 8+ 188 1465638 BMS-BRAYBROOK Bedford Modern School BC Junior Int 8+

62 1464945 LTU-BONETTI Latymer Upper School BC Op J15 8+ 127 1465086 Malt Putney High School BC W J15 8+ 189 1465707 CAN-2nd 8 Canford School BC Junior Int 8+

63 1465327 NSC-LATTER CAS/ Norwich School BC Op J15 8+ 128 1464970 SPG-GILLAN St Paul's Girls' School BC W J15 8+ 190 1465348 SWB-BOLA Sir William Borlase's Sch BC Junior Int 8+

64 1465362 BDS-J15B Bedford School BC Op J15 8+

65 1465599 RAD-WILSON Radley College BC Op J15 8+
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1465452
1465002
1465466
1465056
1472022
1465462
1472023
1465263
1465095
1465282
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1465789
1465100

Division 4 - Marshall on Surrey bank

LDR-ROBIN Leander Club
ULO-MARTIN London University BC
TRC-MR Thames RC
ULO-BANTON London University BC
MBC-AL-MIQDADI Molesey BC
LDR-RON Leander Club
MBC-CASTAGNA Molesey BC

LRC - BATES London RC
CAB-CLARKSON Cantabrigian RC
LRC - ARTHUR London RC
CRB-PARISH Crabtree BC
LRC-TURNER London RC
CRB-GILL Crabtree BC
LRC-CANNON London RC
TSS-OHRENSTEIN Tideway Scullers School

QBC-CREIGHTON Quintin BC
PTR-STONE Putney Town RC
FUL-GRAHAM Fulham Reach BC
KRC-LONG Kingston RC
VRC-MLADENIC  Vesta RC

BAU-EDWARDS  Bath University BC

PTR-READ Putney Town RC
VRC-ISOLA Vesta RC

2nd VIl Dulwich College BC
UWK-MOLL Warwick, University of, BC
TSS-RED Tideway Scullers School
AKN-HOWARD Auriol Kensington RC
KRC-STEAD Kingston RC
CAB-CONNOR Cantabrigian RC
PTR-EDWARDS  Putney Town RC
LEA-MOONEY LeaRC

BAU-SEYMOUR  Bath University BC
SOU-STREET Southampton University BC
AKN-LABADI Auriol Kensington RC
VRC-RAMACHAND Vesta RC

EXU-B University of Exeter BC

CAB-PRUDDEN Cantabrigian RC
VRC-GREENAWAY Vesta RC

TRC-PR Thames RC
VRC-HAKER Vesta RC
MAA-ENTZ-VON ZE Mortlake Anglian & Alpha BC

ULO-VARLEY London University BC
CAM-PRICE City of Cambridge RC
ULO-BAILEY London University BC
MAA-DARWIN Mortlake Anglian & Alpha BC
EXU-A University of Exeter BC
MBC-DARLEY Molesey BC

BBL-PRESTON Barnes Bridge Ladies RC
LEA-MULLIN LeaRC

TSS-YELLOW Tideway Scullers School
AKN-OLIVER Auriol Kensington RC
HED-J18 8+ (1) Headington School BC
Annie Surbiton High School BC
HEN-FLOYD Henley RC

SHP-LOWE Shiplake College BC
GLT-LEO Godolphin & Latymer Sch BC
WRC-DOWMAN  Wallingford RC
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1465147
1464951
1465598
1464983
1465051
1464966
1464930
1465209
1465320
1465279
1465790
1464968
1464990
1464931
1465639
1465682
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1465294
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1464984
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1465430
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1465116
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1465243
1465407
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1465291
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1465315

Division 5 - Marshall on Middlesex bank

HED-J18 8+ (2) Headington School BC

MATHILDA Surbiton High School BC
LEH-Eagle Lady Eleanor Holles BC
LTU-SPEIGHT Latymer Upper School BC

SHP-SMALLEY Shiplake College BC
SPG-MADDOCKS St Paul's Girls' School BC
BGS-FARQUHAR  Bedford Girls' School RC

PHS-WJ18 8+ Putney High School BC
NSC-THWAITES  Norwich School BC
EMA-STOLKIN Emanuel School BC
GLT-TAURUS Godolphin & Latymer Sch BC
SPG-YU St Paul's Girls' School BC
LTU-KOSTIC Latymer Upper School BC
BGS-SANDERS Bedford Girls' School RC
BMS-YANG Bedford Modern School BC
CAN-W8 Canford School BC
CAB-CHURCH Cantabrigian RC

JAG-SANDEWALL James Allen's Girls' Sch BC

OUBC Bedford RC
BBL-BROADHURS Barnes Bridge Ladies RC
LRC-ALLEN London RC

LEA-MILMOE LeaRC

Peregrine 16 Peregrine RC, Cambridge
QBC-CHAPMAN  Quintin BC

MAR-BOSZORMEN Marlow RC
QBC-REDONDO LC Quintin BC
FUL-LANDUYT Fulham Reach BC

QBC-RAMOND Quintin BC

MAA-HEFER Mortlake Anglian & Alpha BC
SOU-NG Southampton University BC
UWK-WEBB Warwick, University of, BC
VRC-GAIR Vesta RC

MHD-MERLIN Maidenhead RC
CUR-BOWMAN Curlew RC

ETN-3rd VIII Eton College BC

LTU Silver Latymer Upper School BC
FSC-CULLETON  Furnivall Sculling Club
RUMS M8+ Royal Free & Univ Coll MS BC
MER-CAREY Merton College BC
FSC-HAMZA Furnivall Sculling Club
SOU-PEET Southampton University BC
VRC-ROBERTS  Vesta RC

LEA-DUNCAN LeaRC

CYG-Fennessy CygnetRC

FSC-YESODHARAW Furnivall Sculling Club
PTR-BROOKES Putney Town RC

FSC-VINCENT Furnivall Sculling Club
VRC-WILTSHIRE Vesta RC
BAU-BARRY Bath University BC

Sons of the Thames Sons of the Thames RC
SOU-CHEESMAN  Southampton University BC
UWK-ROTHWELL Warwick, University of, BC
SOU-HULME Southampton University BC
VRC-KRIEK Vesta RC
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1465239
1465307
1465047
1465265
1465274
1465531
1465251
1465372
1465111
1465293
1465110
1465318
1471942
1465295
1465390
1465860
1465043
1465328
1465434
1465191
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1465386
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1465240
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1465001
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Division 6 - Marshall on Surrey bank

CAM-PALFREYMA City of Cambridge RC

BAU-MERRY Bath University BC
LEA-BOOTH LeaRC

VRC-KNIBBS Vesta RC

VRC-HANCOCK  VestaRC

SON-PHILLIPS Sons of the Thames RC
AKN-JARVIS Auriol Kensington RC
SOU-MORONEY  Southampton University BC
CAB-TURVEY Cantabrigian RC

UWK-ABERCROME Warwick, University of, BC

LEA-GERRAND LeaRC

BAU-DUNN Bath University BC
EXU-B University of Exeter BC
VRC-STULZ Vesta RC

FSC-WIEST Furnivall Sculling Club
TSS-SUMMERS  Tideway Scullers School
TYR-MARTIN UL Tyrian Club
CRB-KELLER Crabtree BC
QBC-Hyslop Quintin BC
MAA-CARPENTER Mortlake Anglian & Alpha BC
SON-SMITH Sons of the Thames RC
MAR-ELLIOTT Marlow RC
PTR-MARENGO  Putney Town RC
MAR-JENKINS Marlow RC
CYG-GOLDER CygnetRC
BEB-AINSCOW Bewl! Bridge RC
TSS-CONI Tideway Scullers School
QBC-HARRIS Quintin BC
WRC-FORREST  Wallingford RC
PTR-Maury Putney Town RC
MAR-SCANLON  Marlow RC
BEB-BARDEN Bewl! Bridge RC

FSC-LOVERIDGE Furnivall Sculling Club
VRC-ARCHDEACO Vesta RC

SOU-JONES Southampton University BC
Churchill College W Churchill College BC
FAL-PITT Falcon BC

VRC-OWEN Vesta RC

UWK-MAANI Warwick, University of, BC

BBL-PETROCHEIL( Barnes Bridge Ladies RC
VRC-MCLUCAS  VestaRC

Churchill College W Churchill College BC
BBL-ACERO Barnes Bridge Ladies RC
FAL-PASCOE Falcon BC
BAU-GILLINGWATE Bath University BC
FSC-MACKANDER Furnivall Sculling Club

QCC-W1 Queens' College (Camb) BC
SOU-STRANGE Southampton University BC
UWK-KAUR Warwick, University of, BC

Substitution Limits at 125% of CRI
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Open Intermediate
Open Club
Open Development

4931
2946
960

Women's Intermediate
Women's Club
Women's Development

3872
1876
376

Junior intermediate

2480




